=4

-’ BREEESTL-

1] 70 - 7~‘
7H30B(1)~8A5H(=)

5

LAAF

@3 8E) Y GAELRTLE BIR
3183 & M % L

7:00

XEEABFENR < EB(CRBBENTENET, TTHEILZZ,

TEL 042-974-3611
CEIFAMER ORRBEMEAT1> T4
FHREVEHS SKETDIEE
(L)DoF iEwR@B)EIO OEFFE
Fo&EREYVOR
QvC
(£)7=IWTS5(B)T« AHh)IU—
dA—J—DDEDH D> (kizs-station)
Diffzde1I>R MK BTV
T4 A=Z—Fv >R
(L)yDoF iEREEIO OEFFE

Fo>&EREVOR

S>3y IFv>IL

EREET&F-1> DA OMFRE
RS T J ETIBERNL S ONHKBSHE
ZOETL EERE7AS

E 3w IFv )L/ EERRIER
dA—d—DHHEDHFD > (kids-station)
Diffzde1I>R MK BTV

KRS EHEEFD ONHKBASE
HARTI>SaAINI
(L)yDoFriERE)EIO OEFHE
Fo&EREYVOX
EREETHISFA > A X—>3> OBFE
AERDIR ARIEERAE?2
OSK(x)(A)BUIU&E—Y7I he®
=EREDIZHDeiga worldcupREFR
[&nE8A7HI 6661
REFRIUMNMOOXR B
EREETISFI1 > A X—23> OBWFRE
EOETL ERERE7AS
FEEUEHS SKETOIEINE
>avIFvRIL

) SHEERETLE

=

KEENBFER<EBLCRBIBENTINET, TTHRIZS U,

7:00
7:15
:30
8:00
9:00
9:10
9:30
10:00
10:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
14:00
14:15
14:30
15:00
16:00
17:00
17:15
17:30
18:00
18:15

18:30
19:15
19:30
20:00

21:00
22:00
22:15
23:15

TEL 042-974-3611
CEF AR OERBEMIRPRI( > T A
BIREFHE
PRFERCOSINER)
QVC
BREETIGFIT> A X—>3 >

FREUVEDLS ZKEIOEME OkiR
HIO hEN<EEEK OEFH
Fx>&EREYVOR

QveC

Fo&EhEYVOR

HIO HEIF<EBEER OEFFE
>avIFrRIL

ARAETSFR > D OBFE

RS T I ETWERANELS ONHKREH
ERBARIEHR
2avIFrxIL
BRIV DE(ARCATV)
d—d—dhHEDHFD > (kids-station)
DIEedeY1I>R MK BTV
KSEHEIES
EREETHIRP1 > D A OBFRE
#HIO bEh<EESK “
SELRICARULEHEBN<KEET SR e
HTOAESENRUL\RiRESEEXI ! ~

Fo&bhEYOXR OEFHE
XBERDIR BFHEEARE2
HARTI>OSIAIANI
EREDZSHDeiga worldcupZE/Ea
[&DE8A7H] 6661

REFIAZUIMO OXR 12308
EREETIRFIA > A A —>3> OBFE
HoFrATA ST (BULCATV)
>avIFvxIL

KEENBFER<EBCRBBENTINET, TTHEIZE U,

7:00
7:15
:30
8:00
9:00
9:10
9:30
10:00
10:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
14:00
14:15
14:30
15:00
16:00
17:00
17:15
17:30
18:00
18:15
18:30
19:15
19:30

20:00

21:00
22:00
22:15
23:15

TEL 042-974-3611
CEF AR OBRBEMRPRI( > T A
EIREFHE
PRFBEHROZINER)

QVC
BREETEFI1> A X—>3 >

FREUVEHS SSEIOEME kg

#HIO HEN<KEEBK OEFH

Fo&EREYVOR

Qvc

Fo&EREYVOR

#HIO HEN<KBEER OEFH
>avIFvIRIL

EREETHIRFR-1 > T A OBFRE

RS T I ETWERANELS ONHKREH
EEBEIRIEHR

>avIFvroRIL

BRIV DE(ARCATV)
d—d—dHEDHD > (kids-station)
DEedeY1I>R MK BTV
WXEBFEN | REFEBFIREE

BRBETI&PR (> T 4 OBNVFRFE
#HIO HEN<KSEER
Fo& hEYOX OEFiE

XERDiK BEAEEERE2
WSEHFEN | BBEFEEFIRED

13EUOPFELS ! “ :

HRESORNBNERBEESIV! | W

EREDZHDeiga worldcupZEETR
[%MDHE8A7HI (6661
REFRUIMOOMR RS
EREETHIRFTIA > T AAX—>3> OBFE
o F v AA I (FILUCATV)
>avIFvxIL

2O EREARTLE

m

7:00
7:15
130

21:00
22:00
22:15
23:15

XEENTFENR BB (CRBBENTETNET, TTERILE.

TEL 042-974-3611
CETFAARIR OBRRETEP1> T A
1EFREFE
PRFBEHRCO=INERD)
QVC
ERRETIIGFRA > A RX—> 3>
FHREVEDHS SSHEOEME kg
HIO bEN<BEER OEF4E
Fo&hEVIR
Qvc
Fo&hEYOR
#HIO HEN<KEBEER OEFHE
>avIFvIRIL
BREETISF-1> T A OBFE
RS T I ETWERNAELS ONHKIER
EEEIRIEHR
>avIFvIRIL
BB E(ABICATV)
d—d—obEDFD > (kids-station)
DlEFrede1I> X hh< TV
WEEBFEAN | BEFEFIREP

BREETPR( > D 4 OBFE
#HIO DEHNKSEER
Fo>&hEVOR OEFiE

XBEROK BEAEEERE2
WSHFEN | B2 EEFERED

BREDIZHDeiga worldcupZEESR |,
[%DHEH8A7H] 6661 &

CEEBETORE w
BAROBRLANERINERF2XNTT ! !
RFIRWIIO OXR 1236
IREEFIRFAA > I AA—>3> OBFE
o FvAYA T I (FRUCATV)
>avIFvIRIL

Y ) EREEBETL-E

E

XEENBFENREBICRIBENTETNET. TTHIZE e

7:00
7:15
:30

22:00
22:15
23:15

TEL 042-974-3611
CETFAARIR OBRRETER1> T A
1EREFE
PRFBEHRC=INERD)
QVC
EREETIIEFRA > A AX—> 3>
FREVEDHS SSEIOEME kg
#HIO bEN<KBEER OEF5E
Fox>&EREYVOR
QVeC
Fo>& REWIR
#HIO HENKEEER OEFH
2avIFvRIL
EREETRISFR1 > T A OBFRE
MRS T I EFMERNELS ONHKREH
EEBIRIEHR
>avIFvIRIL
BB FE(ABICATV)
d—d—obEDHFD > (kids-station)
DlErde1I> X hh< HEV

WSHFEAN | B2 EEFIRED
BREEIEP( > D A OBFE
#HIO HEHNKSBEER
Fo>&hEYOR OEFiE

XERDIR ARIEERRE?2
WEEHFEN | B2 E IR
BREDZHDeiga worldcupREFGR

[BMDHE8A7HI 6661

REFRIYOOMR EHE
HBo" !
COBMTULHESVLTI? g
BREEFRRFT > DA A =232 OBFRE
o> F v AA T (BRILUCATV)
23vIFvRIL

XEENBFENR EBCRBIBENTENFET., TTHRILEV.

7:00
7:15
:30

20:00

21:00
22:00
22:15
23:15

TEL 042-974-3611
CETFARIR OBRRETEP1> T A
1EFREFE
PRFBEHRO=INERD)

Qvc

ERRETIIGFRA > A RX—>3>
FHREVEDHS SSHEOEME kg
HIO bEN<EBEER OEF4E
Fo>&EREYVOR

Qvc

Fo&EREWVIR

#HIO HEMNKEBEER OEFH
2avIFvIRIL

EREETRISFR > T 4 OBVFRE
MRS T I ETWERNELD ONHKREH
EEBIRIEHR

>avIFvIRIL

BB E(ABICATV)
d—d—obEDFD > (kids-station)
DlErde1I> X hh< HEV

WS HFEN | BB EFFEREP

BREETRIRFR( > D A OBIFRE
#HIO HEHNKSEER
Fo>&hEVOR OEFH
XBEROK BEAEEERE2
WSEHFEN | BB EEFIRED AL
V&L \FEREMSPFE ! “
EREERR I iEse2EIC ) e

BREDZHDeiga worldcupREFTR
%MHE8A7HI (6661

RFIRSUIMO OXHR 1235
EREETHISFIA > A X—>3> OBFE
> F v ARA I (BEILUCATV)
PEPPEAPZIN




